Resultat Falling Target 10m Eksharad 29/10-2023

Final Sitt

Linus Lind

Jesper Nilsson

Linus Lind 9

Molly Littorin 3 Linus Lind 8
Selma Lundh 10 Selma Lundh 7
Clara Gustafsson 7

Jesper Nilsson 9

Marta Littorin 2 Jesper Nilsson 9 (5)
Mikael Gustafsson 8 Mikael Gustafsson 9(3)
William Andersson 5

la: Jesper Nilsson Arvika SG

2a: Linus Lind

3a: Mikael Gustafsson
3a: Selma Lundh

Skoga-Eksharad SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF

Grundomgang Falling Target 10m Eksharad 29/10-23

la:
2a:
3a:
4a:

la:
2a:
3a:
4a:

LSi 11-13

Linus Lind

William Andersson
Marta Littorin
Molly Littorin

LSi 17-21
Jesper Nilsson
Mikael Gustafsson
Selma Lundh
Clara Gustafsson

Skoga-Eksharad SKF
Kola SKF

Skoga-Eksharad SKF
Skoga-Eksharad SKF

Arvika SG

Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF

5-5-5-5-2-4-4-5
3-4-1-3-3-2-4-4
3-3-0-3-1-2-4-1
2-2-2-0-1-1-3-1

5-5-5-4-4-3-5-4
5-3-3-5-3-5-4-5
4-4-2-5-5-4-4-4
4-4-5-4-5-4-2-3

35
24
17
12

35
33
32
31



